CLIFF# TYPE FOR DEPT TITLE/ISSUE

232978 |

233587

233588

233591

233592

233440

233216 |

233259

233671 |

233937
233985

233512

233685

233716

234046
233511
233844

233979

233819

230803

IBN
IBN
IBN
IBN
IBN
IBN
DBN
IBN
IBN
IBN
IBN
IBN
IBN
IBN
IBN
IBN
IBN
IBN
IBN

IBN

MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN

MIN

HADM
HADM
HADM
HADM
HADM
HADM
PADM
HADM
PADM
PADM
TADM
HADM
HADM
PADM
PADM
PADM

_Highway 99

District of Squamish - Highway 99 Improvement Project

'Request for Disposition of Various Parcels of BC Govt Government Owned Land
'Sound Barrier

'Logging Truck Access - Highway 99

Mill Bay/Shawnigan Intersection

[s-13 |U-Pass BC Program

Permitting Private Docks in Public Right of Ways Along Shuswap Lake

Potential Relocation of Maritime Museum to Steamship Building

Is.13 |Metal Licence Plate on ORVs
Pre-Clearance Agreement Signed by Canada and the United States

_Highway 1/ Admiral's-McKenzie

‘Transportation through Maple Ridge

ICBC Rates for Body Shops in North Eastern BC

2015/16-2017/18 BC Transit Service Plan|s-13.5.16

ICBC Reimbursement Rates

HADM [s.13 |

HADM
PADM
TADM
TADM

‘Automotive Repair Industry Certifications and Enforcement
New West Partnership - Out of Province Vehicle Inspection Exemption

Transfer of Administration and Control to Canada of Closed Roads through Former Yale Indian Reserves

SENT TO MO
March 3, 2015
March 3, 2015
March 3, 2015
March 3, 2015
March 3, 2015
March 3, 2015
March 4, 2015
March 10, 2015
March 10, 2015
March 16, 2015
March 18, 2015
March 20, 2015
March 20, 2015
March 23, 2015
March 23, 2015
March 24, 2015
March 25, 2015
March 30, 2015
March 30, 2015

March 30, 2015

Page 1 of 1 TRA-2015-50898



