CLIFF #	TYPE	FOR	DEPT	TITLE/ISSUE	SENT TO MO
232978	IBN	MIN	HADM	Highway 99	March 3, 2015
233587	IBN	MIN	HADM	District of Squamish - Highway 99 Improvement Project	March 3, 2015
233588	IBN	MIN	HADM	Request for Disposition of Various Parcels of BC Govt Government Owned Land	March 3, 2015
233591	IBN	MIN	HADM	Sound Barrier	March 3, 2015
233592	IBN	MIN	HADM	Logging Truck Access - Highway 99	March 3, 2015
233440	IBN	MIN	HADM	Mill Bay/Shawnigan Intersection	March 3, 2015
233216	DBN	MIN	PADM	s.13 U-Pass BC Program	March 4, 2015
233259	IBN	MIN	HADM	Permitting Private Docks in Public Right of Ways Along Shuswap Lake	March 10, 2015
233671	IBN	MIN	PADM	Potential Relocation of Maritime Museum to Steamship Building	March 10, 2015
233937	IBN	MIN	PADM	s.13 Metal Licence Plate on ORVs	March 16, 2015
233985	IBN	MIN	TADM	Pre-Clearance Agreement Signed by Canada and the United States	March 18, 2015
233512	IBN	MIN	HADM	Highway 1 / Admiral's-McKenzie	March 20, 2015
233685	IBN	MIN	HADM	Transportation through Maple Ridge	March 20, 2015
233716	IBN	MIN	PADM	ICBC Rates for Body Shops in North Eastern BC	March 23, 2015
234046	IBN	MIN	PADM	2015/16-2017/18 BC Transit Service Plan s.13,s.16	March 23, 2015
233511	IBN	MIN	PADM	ICBC Reimbursement Rates	March 24, 2015
233844	IBN	MIN	HADM	s.13	March 25, 2015
233979	IBN	MIN	HADM	Automotive Repair Industry Certifications and Enforcement	March 30, 2015
233819	IBN	MIN	PADM	New West Partnership - Out of Province Vehicle Inspection Exemption	March 30, 2015
			TADM		
230803	IBN	MIN	TADM	Transfer of Administration and Control to Canada of Closed Roads through Former Yale Indian Reserves	March 30, 2015